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
Lot 1009 Trees trees frees $69.900
Lot 927 NEAR SAILING CLUB  $79,900
Lot 813 Super Chaletstyle  $92,000
Lot 60 3rd line, inground pool  $97,900
Lot 31 3rd line, super cottage  $99.900
Lot 514 Walk to Beiwood  $109,900
Lot 711 GREAT VIEW $74,900

CALL FOR MY COTTAGE

COUNTRY PROPERTIES

*A MUST TO SEE!* 3 bdrms.
up 2 down, fantastic cook’s
kitchen with skylight too.
Other great features include
3 baths, mainfloor family
room with airtight, formal liv-
ing and dining rooms, fin-
ished rec room with wall to
wall fieldstone fireplace plus
double attached garage.
$189.,900. LYNN GLAPSKI
843-2020 or 843-4776.

*COUNTRY DREAM - PINE
BOARD AND BATTEN* 10
beautifully wooded acres!!
Plus a spacious 4 bedroom
2 storey home with cathe-
dral ceilings, skylights, eat-
in kitchen, main floor fami-
ly room and more.
$229,500. For all the details

Lot 916 - 3 bdrm.'S. side $87.000
Lot 707 - GREAT STARTER $39.500
Lot 700 - 3 bdrm, 3 pc. $99.900
Lot 720 - Family rm.  $69.900
Lot 207 - Great frontage $81,900
Lot 109 - Private G, front $74,900
Lot 1008 - Quiet area  $49,900
Lot 721 - 3bedroom  $59,900
Lot 740 - 2 bedroom  $59.900
JOHN FLETCHER 843-2020
or 843-7679

COUNTRY PROPERTIES

*GREAT BUNGALOW ON 2
ACRES* 3 bdrm. brick home
offering spacious kitchen
with dining areq, large liv-
ing room with airtight
stove, full partially complet-
ed basement WITH wood-
burning fireplace!!
Attached garage as well!
$159,500. LYNN GLAPSKI
843-2020 or 843-4776.

CATALOGUE WITH MANY MORE! | call LYNN GLAPSKI 843-
COLIN WERNER 843-2020 or 843-5916. 1 2020 or 843-4776.
“*MAKE AN OFFER** * COUNTRY HOME *

$239,000 - 4 acres, 2060
sq. ft. ranch bungalow,
pool, separate workshop!!!
For more details call LYNN
GLAPSKI 843-2020 or 843-

‘QUIET LOCATION* Farm
house with about 85 acres of
workable land, some bush, 4
bedroom home, implement
shed, barn needs repair.
Secluded seftting. $169,900.
VENDOR ANXIOUS, MAKE AN
OFFER. JOHN FLETCHER 843-

2020 or 843-7679.

162 $t. Andrew §t. E. Fergus, Ontario N1M 1P§ (519) 843 2020

4776.
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* THE'BIG BAD WOLF WON'T
BLOW DOWN * This 4 bdrm.
heritage stone home on
96 acres has just had a
new frame addition. You
will need a key to get
through the gates if you
own this Stone Estate Farm
south of Fergus. A family
room, a recreation room
with fireplace, a stone stu-
dio outbuilding and the
oversized garage-work-
shop are just a few things
to look at. Lots of road
frontage on Hwy. 6 and
sideroad. $425,000. COLIN
WERNER 843-2020 or 843-
5916.




